
1 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 23 101.42 51.46 50.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -0.59 8.46-2 1 0 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.35 2.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 2 3 1 1

4 2A+3T< < 6.45 -0.26 6.19-2 1 0 -2 -1

5 3F 5.30 1.06 6.363 3 2 2 0

6 3Lz 6.49 X 1.06 7.552 2 2 2 1

7 2A< < 2.73 X -0.65 2.08-2 -2 -4 -2 -3

8 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.821 -1 0 1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 1 3 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 2 0

51.15 51.46

Skating Skills 1.60 6.456.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 6.156.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.306.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.456.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.506.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 5.75

50.96

転倒:  -1.00

2 長  縄  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 24 91.18 44.02 48.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.01 3.89-2 -3 -5 -3 -4

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.64 7.242 2 -3 2 3

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.27 3.63-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.390 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.30 0.59 3.893 2 1 3 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 1 1 1 1

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.01 0.650 0 -1 0 0

9 3F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.26 9.172 -1 1 2 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

47.60 44.02

Skating Skills 1.60 6.356.75 6.50 5.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.906.50 6.00 5.00 6.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.006.25 6.25 5.25 6.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.906.50 6.25 5.25 6.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.956.50 6.25 5.00 6.50 5.50

48.16

転倒:  -1.00

三笠宮賜杯　第67回中部日本スケート競技大会

2019年02月23日～24日

軽井沢風越アイスアリーナ
Version:2018.41.2220.752

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/02/24 15:43 Page 1



3 柳  川  加  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜県 20 77.87 39.19 39.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.091 2 1 2 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 2 3 2 3

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.13 5.230 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

8 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 1 2 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 1 1 2

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.11 3.521 0 0 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1

38.66 39.19

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.00 4.50 4.75 6.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.704.75 4.25 4.50 6.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 5.155.25 4.75 5.00 6.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.904.75 4.75 5.00 6.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.055.00 4.75 5.00 6.00 4.50

39.68

転倒:  -1.00

4 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜県 21 75.00 35.88 39.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 1 1 1 0

2 3T< < 3.15 -0.25 2.90-2 1 -1 -2 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 1

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 0 1 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.441 0 0 1 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 -1 1 1

11 2A<+2Lo< < 4.14 X -0.50 3.64-2 0 -4 -4 0

34.38 35.88

Skating Skills 1.60 5.155.25 4.75 5.00 6.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.705.00 4.25 4.75 5.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 5.005.25 4.50 4.75 6.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 5.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.855.00 4.50 4.50 6.00 4.25

39.12
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5 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 22 73.11 29.27 45.84 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.60 3.30-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.92 2.38-2 -2 -4 -3 -3

3 3Lo 4.90 1.18 6.082 3 2 2 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 3 1 2

6 3S 4.30 0.52 4.821 2 1 2 0

7 2A< < 2.73 X -0.65 2.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -5

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.21 0.34-4 -4 -3 -5 -5

10 3Lz+REP 4.54 X -2.83 1.71-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

11 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 1 1 0

33.72 29.27

Skating Skills 1.60 5.855.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.505.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.705.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.805.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.805.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.25

45.84

転倒:  -2.00

6 氏  家      天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡県 19 72.83 32.91 39.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.69 4.992 2 1 2 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.001 2 1 2 0

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 1

4 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.14 3.741 1 1 1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 0 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 -1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 0 2 1 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 1 0

10 2T 1.43 X -0.23 1.20-2 -3 -2 -1 -1

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 -1 -1 1 -1

30.54 32.91

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.50 4.25 5.00 5.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.755.25 4.00 4.75 5.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 5.055.25 4.50 5.25 5.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.055.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.055.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.50

39.92

三笠宮賜杯　第67回中部日本スケート競技大会

2019年02月23日～24日

軽井沢風越アイスアリーナ
Version:2018.41.2220.752

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/02/24 15:43 Page 3



7 井  口  せ  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野県 18 66.99 31.07 35.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.45 2.03-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 3T< < 3.15 -0.25 2.90-2 0 -2 2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 2 1 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 0 -2

6 2Lo+2A+SEQ 4.40 X 0.26 4.660 1 1 1 1

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 -1 0 1 0

8 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.781 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

31.05 31.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 5.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.554.25 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.25

35.92

8 鈴  木  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県 16 65.99 31.91 34.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -0.91 2.32-2 -2 -5 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 -0.46 2.84-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.13 3.77-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 1 2 2 -1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 1 -1 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 -1 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.092 0 -1 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 0 1

31.99 31.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 5.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 5.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.00 5.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 3.75 5.25 3.50

34.08
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9 田  中  陽  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨県 17 64.50 29.90 35.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.75 0.95-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

2 3Lo<<+REP << 1.19 -0.85 0.34-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T< < 3.15 -1.33 1.82-4 -4 -5 -3 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 2 2 1

5 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.38 -0.22 4.16-2 -1 -2 1 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 2 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 -1 1 0

8 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 2 1

10 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.72 X -0.46 3.26-2 -1 -3 -2 -3

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 0 1 0

31.90 29.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 3.75

35.60

転倒:  -1.00

10 池  田  愛  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡県 15 59.95 26.71 34.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -1.55 2.75-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 1 0

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.751 1 0 1 0

6 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.17 4.461 1 1 1 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.761 0 -1 0 -1

10 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.282 1 1 0 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 2 1 1

29.49 26.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.50

34.24

転倒:  -1.00
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11 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜県 8 59.54 28.50 31.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.17 3.571 2 0 0 1

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-1 -1 -3 -2 -3

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.08 -0.29 2.79-2 0 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.471 0 -2 0 0

8 2S+2T+1Lo< < 3.28 X -0.26 3.02-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.08 2.23-1 0 0 -1 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 0 -1 -1 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.860 0 1 1 1

29.31 28.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.25 4.50 3.50

31.04

12 高  橋  香  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県 9 58.16 26.16 32.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.08 2.682 1 0 0 0

2 2Fe+2Lo+2Lo e 4.75 -0.48 4.27-3 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 1 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 -1 1 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 0 1 2 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.04 2.270 0 0 0 -1

9 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.26 2.25-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.411 -1 -2 0 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -2 1 0

26.78 26.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.704.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 4.154.50 4.25 3.75 4.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.054.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.00

32.00
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13 杉  山      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨県 13 55.75 23.31 33.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -2 0 -1 -2

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.25 4.55-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.34 1.76-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 1 2 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 -1 0 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.29 2.602 1 1 2 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.32 1.66-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 -2 1 0

25.27 23.31

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.054.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.204.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 5.00 3.25

33.44

転倒:  -1.00

14 左  伝  来  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川県 12 55.27 24.95 30.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.061 -2 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

4 2Fe e 1.35 -0.27 1.08-3 0 -2 -3 -2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo+2T< < 2.95 X -0.31 2.64-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

9 2S+2Lo+2T< < 4.38 X -0.31 4.07-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.02 1.961 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

25.62 24.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.803.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.853.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 2.75

30.32
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15 前  野      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井県 5 54.63 25.91 28.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.41 1.29-3 -2 -3 0 -4

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.55 1.93-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -2 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

5 2F!+1Eu<+2S ! 3.48 -0.43 3.05-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.13 3.871 0 1 1 0

9 2Fe+2T e 2.92 X -0.30 2.62-3 -1 -2 -3 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.441 1 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

26.93 25.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 4.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.603.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.00

28.72

16 土  屋  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野県 7 54.01 21.69 32.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T<< << 3.63 -1.36 2.27-3 -3 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -2 -4 -3 -4

3 2A< < 2.48 -0.40 2.08-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 1 1 0

5 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

6 2A< < 2.73 X -0.40 2.330 -1 -3 -2 -2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.15 2.031 1 1 1 0

8 2F!<+1Eu<+2S ! 3.33 X -0.43 2.90-2 -2 -5 -2 -5

9 2Lz!< ! 1.74 X -0.60 1.14-3 -3 -5 -3 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1

24.89 21.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.003.50 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.50

32.32
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17 柳  田  梨穂子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川県 14 53.50 23.82 29.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.53 2.77-1 -2 -1 -1 -3

3 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.18 3.32-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1A< < 0.83 -0.28 0.55-5 -2 -3 -4 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.05 1.351 1 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 0 -2 0 -1

8 2Lz<+2Lo< < 3.15 X -0.44 2.71-2 -2 -5 -4 -1

9 2Lz<+1Eu<+2S < 3.59 X -0.51 3.08-3 -2 -5 -2 -4

10 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.38 1.11-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

26.06 23.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 4.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 3.50 4.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 3.25 4.75 3.00

29.68

18 小  倉  優  雨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野県 10 52.92 22.48 31.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 1 0

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 1 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -3 -5 -3 -5

6 2A< < 2.48 -0.70 1.78-2 -2 -4 -2 -4

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 -1 -1 1 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 0 1 1

9 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.22 3.74-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.26 0.40-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -1 -2 0 -2

25.76 22.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 4.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.00 3.75 4.25 4.75 2.75

31.44

転倒:  -1.00
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19 タスケン 紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川県 1 52.22 24.78 27.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<+2T < 2.88 -0.32 2.56-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 -2 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 -2 0 0 0

6 2S+2Lo<+2T < 3.88 -0.26 3.62-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

7 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.481 0 0 1 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.22 3.630 -1 0 -3 -2

10 2F< < 1.49 X -0.24 1.25-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.76-1 0 -2 0 -1

25.73 24.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.00 4.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.453.25 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 2.75

27.44

20 関  川  苺  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県 3 50.77 24.29 26.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.13 3.270 -1 -2 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.13 1.232 1 1 1 1

3 2S+2Lo+2T< < 3.98 -0.48 3.50-2 -2 -3 -2 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 -1 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.21 2.390 -1 -2 0 -1

10 2F!+1Lo ! 2.53 X -0.22 2.31-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

25.16 24.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 3.403.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.00 4.25 2.50

26.48
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21 小  林  南  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡県 4 46.99 18.75 30.24 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-4 -2 -5 -3 -5

2 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.08 -0.55 2.53-2 -2 -3 -2 -4

3 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.36 2.612 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 2 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.172 1 2 1 1

7 2Lz!< ! 1.58 -0.35 1.23-2 -3 -2 -1 -3

8 2F!< ! 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F!< ! 1.49 X -0.35 1.14-2 -2 -3 -2 -4

10 2T 1.43 X -0.05 1.380 0 -1 0 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

20.80 18.75

Skating Skills 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.603.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 2.75

30.24

転倒:  -2.00

22 梶  原  古都美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山県 2 45.04 19.04 28.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.17 1.930 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.65 2.45-2 -4 -5 -2 -5

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.840 -1 -1 0 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.761 0 -1 0 -1

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 -1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X -0.11 1.870 0 -3 0 0

10 2S<+1A+SEQ < 1.83 X -0.20 1.63-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 SSp2 1.60 0.06 1.661 0 0 0 1

21.42 19.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.303.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.603.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 2.50

28.00

転倒:  -2.00
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23 相  川      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨県 6 44.81 17.45 27.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.45 0.81-3 -3 -3 -4 -5

2 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.32 2.46-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-5 -3 -5 -3 -5

4 2F< < 1.35 -0.24 1.11-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 0 1 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 0 -2

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.51 0.90-4 -3 -5 -3 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

10 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.23 2.28-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 -1 -1 0 -1

19.91 17.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 3.00 4.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.25 4.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.00 4.25 2.75

27.36

24 能  澤  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山県 11 44.35 18.31 29.04 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 0 0 1 1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 2 1 2

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -2 -3 -3 -5

5 2S+2Lo+2T< < 3.98 -0.31 3.67-2 -2 -3 0 -2

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.351 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+1Lo ! 2.53 X -0.22 2.31-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2S< < 1.08 X -0.49 0.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.24 1.26-3 -1 -2 0 -2

20.30 18.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.00 4.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.603.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.75 3.75 3.25 4.50 2.75

29.04

転倒:  -3.00
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